
FOODMENU
Sandwiches / Toasties

Plain/Butter
Vegemite/Honey
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

2.50
3.00
3.50
4.00
4.50
5.00

Croissants
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

6.00
6.50
7.00
7.50

Egg & Bacon Roll
Bacon rasher, fried egg, cheese & tomato relish on a
brioche bun
 

9.00

Chicken Burger
Crumbed chicken breast, mixed leaf salad, tomato, red
onion, cheese and ranch sauce on a brioche bun
 

12.00

Warm Chicken Salad
Mixed leaf salad, chicken, roast capsicum, cucumber,
cherry tomato, red onion, Italian glaze & ranch sauce
 

14.00

Lamb Salad
Mixed leaf salad, marinated lamb strips, roast capsicum,
beetroot, cucumber, fetta, cherry tomato, red onion, Italian
glaze & tzatziki
 

16.00

Pumpkin, Fetta & Walnut Salad
Mixed leaf salad, roast pumpkin, walnuts, roast capsicum,
beetroot, cucumber, fetta, cherry tomato & Italian glaze

14.00

MONDAY - FRIDAY



Adult Nibble Plate
Seasonal fruit, kabana, cheese, carrot, crackers,
cucumber, cherry tomato, ham, sultanas, marshmallows,
tzatziki & tomato relish 

13.00

FOODMENU

Kids Nibble Plate
Seasonal fruit, kabana, cheese, carrot, crackers,
cucumber, cherry tomato, sultanas & marshmallow
 
 
 

6.00

Kids Fish & Chips
3 pieces of battered flathead bites served with chips
 
 

7.50

Fish & Chips
3 pieces of battered flathead served with chips & salad
 
 

14.00

Large Spring Roll
1 Spring roll
3 Spring rolls

3.00
7.00

Chips (Sweet Potato + 2.00)
Side
Cone
Regular
Large

3.00
5.00
8.00

10.00

Nuggets (w Chips +2.00)
3 Nuggets
5 Nuggets 
 

3.50
5.50

MONDAY - FRIDAY


